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Ordem Nome rg

1 DEBORA VANESSA FELIPE DA SILVA 125489737

2 ALCIMAR ANTONIO BASSO GASPAROTO 42966061

3 ELISANDRA AMREIN SILVA 83237660

IRANI PEREIRA DE ATAIDE CALDAS 78426535

SEMIRAMI DE GODOY BORGES FUZINATO 93007972

SILVIA REGINA LIMA DOS SANTOS MORAES 49208103

ALEXANDRA PELOSI 61124543

THAIZ MAIRA DA SILVA FARIAS 125249213

SOLANGE SOARES CARDOSO 149717331

BRUNA ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO 125630952

ADRIELI ANDRADE FERREIRA 134497343

FLÁVIA MOURA DOS SANTOS 128112693

MARIA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA 60921555

ELIZA ALICE MONTEIRO 98470280

MARIA CATIA SANTOS DA SILVA 156895270

AMANDA PAULA DE SENA BATISTA 106005982

MARILYS IRIS DE ALMEIDA 108166657

ROSIMARA PIRES 126591756

LUCIANA DE SOUZA FARIAS 90896776

ALZIRA RODRIGUES FARIA 35255850

GRAZIELE DE SOUZA CONCEIÇÃO 77945067

ANDRESSA MATOS DE BRITO 104490298

SANDRA RODRIGUES DE MEDEIROS 60921431

JESSICA ANTUNES RIBEIRO 124733456

JANAINA DE LIMA PEREIRA FIALHO 135767948

ELIETE JESUS DE SOUZA SILVA 150638640

CLEUSA APARECIDA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 93906764

ANA GRACIELAS ARANTE 89400686

TATIANE DIAS 101337049

THAIZ MAIRA DA SILVA FARIAS 125249213

SOLANGE SOARES CARDOSO 149717331
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Ordem Nome rg

1 THAIZ MAIRA DA SILVA FARIAS 125249213

2 SOLANGE SOARES CARDOSO 149717331

3 ALCIMAR ANTONIO BASSO GASPAROTO 42966061

BRUNA ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO 125630952

GISELE DE SOUZA CONCEIÇÃO 70039540

ADRIELI ANDRADE FERREIRA 134497343

MARIA CATIA SANTOS DA SILVA 156895270

FERNANDA MARIA BORGES DOS SANTOS 66244563

AMANDA PAULA DE SENA BATISTA 106005982

IRANI PEREIRA DE ATAIDE CALDAS 78426535

CRISLAINE APARECIDA FRACASSO FORTIS 108358734

ROSIMARA PIRES 126591756

ALZIRA RODRIGUES FARIA 35255850

GRAZIELE DE SOUZA CONCEIÇÃO 77945067

ADRIANA TORRES DE OLIVEIRA MELO 93937821

SILVIA REGINA LIMA DOS SANTOS MORAES 49208103

SANDRA RODRIGUES DE MEDEIROS 60921431

JESSICA ANTUNES RIBEIRO 124733456

CAMILA EDUARDA DE SOUZA ZIGANTE 146640842

ALEXANDRA PELOSI 61124543

ANA LUCIA DE SOUZA FARIAS 108166479
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